THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON
BY-LAW
Number __ -3.=...:::.O=--------=y=----=;)=--O_/---.:O=----_
To amend By-law 270-2004, as amended
The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as
follows:
1. By-law 270-2004, as amended, is hereby further amended:
(1) by changing Schedule A thereto, the zoning designation of the lands
as shown outlined on Schedule A to Schedule H to this by-law:
From: To:
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) Residential Single Detached F 15.0-1429
15.0-1429 (R1F(H)-15.0-1429) (R1 F-15.0-1429)
ReSidential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 18.1-1447
18.1-1447 (R1E(H)-18.1-1447) (R1 E-18.1-1447)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) ReSidential Single Detached F 12.0-
12.0-1423(R1 F(H)-12.0-1423) 1423(R 1 F-12.0-1423)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) ReSidential Single Detached F (12.0-1443
12.0-1443 (R1F(H)-12.0-1443) (R1 F-12.0-1443)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) ReSidential Single Detached F 15.0-1445
15.0-1445 (R1F(H) -15.0-1445) (R1 F-15.0-1445)
ReSidential Single Detached E Residential Single Detached E 15.1-1452
(Holdlng)15.1-1452 (R1 E(H)-15.1-1452) (R1E-15.1-1452)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 15.0-1485
15.0-1485 (R1E(H)-15.0-1485) (R1 E-15.0-1485)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 15.1- 1459
15.1-1459 (R1E(H)-15.1-1459) (R1 E-15.1-1459)
ReSidential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 14.3-1460
14.3-1460 (R1E (H)-14.3-1460) (R1E -14.3-1460)
Residential Semi-Detached E (Holding) Residential Semi-Detached E
8.2-1435 (R2E (H)-8.2-1435) 8.2-1435 (R2E-8.2-1435)
Residential Townhouse E (Holding)7.1- ReSidential Townhouse E 7.1-1437 (R3E-
1437 (R3E(H)-7.1-1437) 7.1-1437)
Residential Single Detached E(Holding) - Residential Single Detached E-12.1-1450
12.1-1450 (R1E(H)-12.1-1450) (R1 E-12.1-1450)
Residential Single Detached E(Holding) Residential Single Detached E 12.2-1466
12.2-1466 (R1 E(H)-12.2-1466) (R1 E-12.2-1466)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 15.2- 1471
15.2- 1471 (R1 E(H)-15.2-1471) (R1 E-15.2-1471)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) Residential Single Detached F 15.2- 1472
15.2-1472 (R1F(H)-15.2-1472) (R1 F-15.2-1472)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 14.6 -1473
14.6 -1473 (R1 E (H)-14.6-1473) (R1 E-14.6-1473)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 12.2-1490
12.2-1490 (R1 E(H)-12.2-1490) (R1 E-12.2-1490)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 12.2-1491
12.2-1491 (R 1 E(H)-12.2-1491) (R1E-12.2-1491)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached R1 E -12.2-1492
12.2-1492 (R1E(H)-12.2-1492) (R1 E-12.2-1492)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 15.1 -1493
15.1 -1493 (R1E(H)-15.1-1493) (R1 E -15.1-1493)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 15.1-1494
15.1-1494 (R1 E(H)-15.1-1494) (R1E-15.1-1494)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) Residential Single Detached F 15.1-1495
15.1-1495 (R1F(H)-15.1-1495) (R1F-15.1-1495)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 20.0- 1496
20.0- 1496 (R1 E(H)-20.0-1496) (R1 E-20.0-1496)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) Residential Single Detached F 21.1-1497
21.1-1497 (R1F(H)-21.1-1497) (R1F-21.1-1497)
Residential Semi-Detached D (Holding) Residential Sem I-Detached D 7.0-1498
7.0-1498 (R2D(H)-7.0-1498) (R2D-7.0-1498)
Residential Single Detached E (Holding) Residential Single Detached E 12.2-2074
12.2-1499 (R 1 E(H)-12.2-1499) (R1 E-12.2-2074)
Residential Single Detached F (Holding) Residential Single Detached F 15.1-2075
15.1-1500 (R1 F(H)-15.1-1500) (R1 F-15.1-2075)
Residential Semi-Detached D (Holding) Residential Semi-Detached D 7.0-2076
7.0-1501 (R2D(H)-7.0-1501) (R2D-7.0-2076)
Institutional One Zone -1502 (11-1502) Institutional One Zone -2077 (11-2077)
(2) by adding thereto, the following sections: